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RESIDENT CHOIR EAST CARPOOL LIST 2016-2017

To safeguard our members’ privacy, this roster should only be used for carpool purposes.

firstname lastname address city
zipcod
e

Parent/ Guardian 
First Name

Parent/ 
Guardian Last 

Name email pg1phone
Eve Anderson 2852 N Palmer St Milwaukee 53212 Josh Anderson jcanderson4242@gmail.com 414-491-7339
Alex Blackwood 5121 S 19th St Milwaukee 53221 Christine Blackwood cblackwood@wi.rr.com 414-520-0055
Ty Brennan 1964 Chippewa Court Grafton 53024 Lisa Brennan winylisa@yahoo.com 262-402-8309
Mandy Dulle 11013 N. Bennington Ct. Mequon 53097 Laura Dulle laura.dulle@gmail.com 847-946-1699
Katie Frick 9317 N. Lake Drive Bayside 53217 Karyn Frick karynfrick@gmail.com 203-521-4288
Bryana Gonzalez 3922 E. Cudahy Avenue, #1 Cudahy 53110 Ana Gonzalez anargamez@me.com 626-241-7542
Tatiana Kazik 8220 S. 20th Street Oak Creek 53154 Kathleen Kazik kk2teach@wi.rr.com 414-405-6688
Lucille Lorenz 722 Oak St. South Milwaukee 53172 Lisa Holewa lmholewa@gmail.com 414-732-1956
Carl Plichta 1064 E Circle Dr Milwaukee 53217 Anne Plichta amplichta@wi.rr.com 414-839-5051
Nathan Roska 11606 W Ryan Road Franklin 53132 Janeen Roska jsroska@gmail.com 414-745-6385

Magdalyn
Rowley-
Lange 3247 N Cramer Street Milwaukee 53211 Julie Rowley julierowley01@gmail.com 414-350-3135

Avery Salb 10526 N Burning Bush Lane Mequon 53092 Megan Salb thesalbs@gmail.com 414-940-6219
Kyama Webb 2465 N. 47th St. Milwaukee 53210 Heather webb nairobiheather@yahoo.com 262-347-6222
Madeline Weber 7260 W. Concord Creek Dr. Mequon 53092 Steven Weber family@stevejodiweber.com 414-350-1639
Lindsey Hladio 2604 N. Terrace Milwaukee 53211 Jayne Hladio csh320@nyu.edu 708-565-2335
Catherine Guerrero 2935A S Lenox St Milwaukee 53207 Betsy Guerrero betsy@mezclandomke.com 414-364-4540
Kalijah Gincer 2358 S. 98th Street West Allis 53227 Lyette Gincer lanette.gincer@gmail.com 414-322-7168


